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Certified Energy Analysts – Midwest HPwES Program 
 

                                                                                                         
 

The companies listed below have met the minimum requirements to perform HOME PERFORMANCE with ENERGY STAR assessments  
  (home energy analyses). Additionally, some members practice specific trades to help improve your home comfort and energy efficiency. 

 
MBE = Minority Business Enterprise certified business                                 WBE = Women Business Enterprise certified business 

 

= HPwES Century Club Award Winner from the Dept. of Energy, recognizing contributions to energy efficient retrofit completion. 

 

 

   Analyst Name 
 

Auditor Company Name 
 

                      Website 
 

             Direct Email Address 

M
B

E 

W
B

E 

KCP&L/MGE 
Approved Analyst 

Independence 

Power & Light 

    Approved Analyst 

Ben Meyer 
        
         

            

Star Energy Consultants LLC 
Lee's Summit, MO 

 (816) 607-8000           

                www.mystarenergy.com                   bmeyer@mystarenergy.com    
•          • 

Mark Rixson 7NRGY 
Prairie Village, KS 

(913) 991-7992 

                     www.eetckc.com       mark.energytrainingcenter@gmail.com   
•  

Jed Giles Advanced Home Energy 
Overland Park, KS 

(816) 737-3500 or (913) 226-3201 

           www.advancedhomeNergykc.com             jed@advancedhomenergykc.com   
•  

Dan Bartlett 

      

Affordable Energy Solutions 
Lee's Summit, MO 

(816) 301-1818 

        www.affordableenergymidwest.com         dan@affordableenergymidwest.com   
•          • 

Rick Jenkins Clean Efficient Energy  
Overland Park, KS  

(913) 579-3638 

         www.cleanefficientenergy.com               rick@cleanefficientenergy.com   
•  

Dan Kosman Dan’s Weatherization Services, LLC 
Kansas City, MO   

(816) 699-9992 

 danswxsvs@gmail.com   
• 

 

Rob Jones 

        

 Green Cat Services 
Prairie Village, KS 

(913) 375-4842 

www.greencatservices.com rjones@greencatservices.com   
•          • 

Luke Smith 

       

 Green Improvement Consulting 
Gladstone, MO       

(913) 674-0076 

www.mygreenkc.com luke@mygreenkc.com   
•  

Sean Durkin 

       

 Green Improvement Consulting 
River Market, KCMO 

 (816) 301-4448 

 

www.mygreenkc.com sean@mygreenkc.com   
•  
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Sharla Riead Hathmore Technologies 
Kansas City, MO 
(816) 224-5550 

www.hathmore.com       sharla@hathmore.com   
•          • 

Jeff Classen 

        

The Hayes Company            
Kansas City, MO  

(816) 861-8700 

www.thehayesco.com jeff@thehayesco.com   
•          • 

Steve Mohler M & M Energy Solutions            
Warrensburg, MO 

(660) 747-7204 

          www.mmenergysolutions.com 
 

          mmenergysolutions10@gmail.com 
 

  
•  

Shawn Williams R-Mech Heating, Cooling & Plumbing 
Kansas City, MO 

(816) 920-5905 

                    www.r-mech.com                      Shawn@r-mech.com    
•  

Eric Kjelshus Renewable Energy by Eric Kjelshus 

HVAC 

Greenwood, MO   816-537-5100 

 

                www.ericsenergy.com                  reebyekgroup@att.net   
• 

 

Mary English Small Steps Solutions LLC 
Prairie Village, MO 

(913) 708-8004 

            www.smallstepenergy.com              mary@smallstepenergy.com   
• 

 

Bob Stanton Stanton Heating & Cooling 
Kansas City, MO  
(816) 590-5277 

www.stantonplumbingheatingcooling.com stantoncooling@gmail.com   
• 

 

This is a list of the members of the HOME PERFORMANCE with ENERGY STAR Network – a program of the Environmental Protection Agency and the Department of Energy, sponsored locally by the Missouri 
Department of Natural Resources, with utility sponsorship from Kansas City Power & Light (KCP&L), Missouri Gas Energy (MGE), and Independence Power & Light (IPL). The practitioners on this list receive regular 
training about building science and undergo jobsite quality assurance in partnership with the nonprofit Metropolitan Energy Center www.metroenergy.org. Any questions about the program should be directed to 
the Metropolitan Energy Center at (816) 531-7283.     
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